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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5550

Division: y13mMo02

Date: saturday, April 15, 2023

Home: 10 (13U) NCFC Gold South

10

56
59
64
66
71

Field: WRAL 04 -T

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 10 (13U) WYSA Explosion

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(13U) NCFC Gold South 10 (13U) WYSA Explosion
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Jonas Vassey
Sabin Beyerle
Omar Safwat
Devon Bolibaugh
Noah Damborsky
Robert Hardister
Kade Johnston
David Rogel
Chernet Stagnoli
David Arakelyan
Tyler Hopkins
Nathan Munekata Dos
Santos
Brad Xue
Kai Colburn
Hudson Cargeeg
Ishaan Gautam
Bilal Labsili
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
c2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
omments
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